
Ordered by Trip Name
TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/24/2011

HH/LO BUS 11 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
SNAKE BROOK RD &  OLD TAVERN8:00 am2 13
BALD ROCK RD &  OLD TAVERN8:04 am3 5
DEAN RD &  OLD TAVERN8:05 am4 4
DEAN RD & TIMBER LN8:07 am5 8
379 COMM. RD8:10 am6 2
387 COMMONWEALTH RD8:11 am7 0
TIMBER LN & OAK ST8:12 am8 7
25 / 27  OAK ST8:14 am9 3
100 PINE ST8:17 am10 1
90 PINE ST (NATICK)8:17 am11 1
HEARTHSTONE CIR & LANGDON RD8:19 am12 1
14 LANGDON RD8:20 am13 1
OAK ST & VALLEY VIEW RD8:22 am14 3
384 COMMONWEALTH RD8:23 am15 2
DECOLORES RD8:25 am16 0
HAPPY HOLLOW SCHOOL (0015)8:28 am17 -43
LOKER SCHOOL (0020)8:46 am18 -1
LOKER PM KINDY (0021)8:46 am19 -7

HH/LO BUS 3 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
316 OLD CONNECTICUT PATH7:50 am2 0
STONEBRIDGE RD & ANTHONY RD7:51 am3 2
32 OAK HILL RD7:53 am4 2
MEADOWVIEW RD & OAK HILL RD7:55 am5 1
3 OAK HILL RD7:55 am6 1
69 RIVERVIEW CIRCLE7:57 am7 1
RIVERVIEW CIR & SHORE DR7:58 am8 5
242 OLD STONEBRIDGE RD8:00 am9 2
216 OLD STONEBRIDGE8:01 am10 4
200 OLD STONEBRIDGE ROAD8:02 am11 2
32 STONEBRIDGE ROAD8:05 am12 1
ROLLING LANE8:07 am13 1
OLD FARM RD8:08 am14 0
DAVELIN RD8:08 am15 10
HERLAND WAY8:11 am16 1
261 COCHITUATE RD8:14 am17 2
LEARY ST8:17 am18 6
DUNSTER AVE8:19 am19 2
POLLOCK RD8:20 am20 5
254, 264 COMM. RD,  RT-308:22 am21 2
CARROLL CT   RT-308:23 am22 3
HAPPY HOLLOW SCHOOL (0015)8:28 am23 -44
LOKER SCHOOL (0020)8:48 am24 -4
LOKER PM KINDY (0021)8:48 am25 -5

HH/LO BUS 4 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
MAIN ST & DUDLEY RD7:55 am2 1
MAIN ST & LAKEVIEW RD7:56 am3 1
MAIN ST, KEITH RD, DORAN,7:57 am4 3
MAIN ST & MATHEWS DR7:58 am5 5
MAIN ST & KING ST8:00 am6 1
MAIN ST & SHAWMUT AVE8:01 am7 1
MAIN ST &CORMANS LN8:02 am8 2
132 COMMONWEALTH RD8:03 am9 0
COMM RD & STANTON ST8:03 am10 2
PEMBERTON RD & COMM RD8:04 am11 4
34 PEMBERTON RD8:05 am12 1
PEMBERTON RD & SHAWMUT RD.8:06 am13 1
PEMBERTON RD @ COCHITUATE BALLFIELD8:07 am14 4
W PLAIN ST & MITCHELL ST8:08 am15 2
77 W PLAIN ST8:09 am16 1
W PLAIN ST & BENT AVE8:10 am17 3
W PLAIN ST & PINE NEEDLE RD8:11 am18 3
BOGREN LN & W PLAIN ST8:12 am19 4
CASTLE GATE RD & W PLAIN ST8:14 am20 7
205 WEST PLAIN ST.8:16 am21 1
459 OLD CONNECTICUT PATH8:17 am22 2
OLD CONN PATH &  SIMPSON RD8:18 am23 1
OLD CONN PATH & HAWTHORNE RD8:19 am24 1
OLD CONN PATH & PINE RIDGE RD8:20 am25 3
269 OLD CONN PATH8:22 am26 1
HAPPY HOLLOW SCHOOL (0015)8:27 am27 -43
CAULFIELD RD & BROOKS RD8:44 am28 1
LOKER SCHOOL (0020)8:46 am29 -7
LOKER PM KINDY (0021)8:46 am30 -6

Page 1Routefinder Pro 9.0 We Care 2of
Trip06c.rpt



HH/LO BUS 5 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
OLD CONNECTICUT PATH & CASTLE RD8:00 am2 2
OLD CONNECTICUT PATH & WALLACE RD8:01 am3 2
OLD CONNECTICUT PATH & ALICE DR.8:02 am4 1
W PLAIN ST & EDGEWOOD RD8:03 am5 6
W PLAIN ST & RIDGEFIELD RD8:05 am6 5
W PLAIN ST & MORRILL DR8:07 am7 1
W PLAIN ST & LAKE RD8:08 am8 2
W PLAIN ST & FULLER RD8:09 am9 3
AMEY RD & FULLER RD & GRACE RD8:10 am10 4
MAGUIRE RD & GRACE RD8:12 am11 2
PARKLAND DR & PLEASANT ST8:12 am12 9
PARKLAND DR & W PLAIN ST8:15 am13 2
WINTER ST & WILLARD ST8:16 am14 2
WINTER ST &  COMMONWEALTH RD.8:17 am15 1
COMMONWEALTH RD & FRENCH AVE8:18 am16 4
225 COMMONWEALTH RD.8:20 am17 1
235 COMMONWEALTH RD8:20 am18 1
JOYCE RD, GREGORY RD8:22 am19 1
AQUEDUCT8:22 am20 2
PECK AVE8:23 am21 3
LOKER ST8:24 am22 1
172 SCHOOL ST.8:25 am23 1
63 PEQUOT RD / H. HOLLOW8:27 am24 1
HAPPY HOLLOW SCHOOL (0015)8:28 am25 -47
LOKER SCHOOL (0020)8:42 am26 -7
LOKER PM KINDY (0021)8:45 am27 -3

Page 2Routefinder Pro 9.0 We Care 2of
Trip06c.rpt


